16.01.65. St. Anton

number of gates: 51/51
course setters: H. Gamon AUT/S. Behr FRG
weather: sunny

temperature: -12C
started: 43 (40Q+3 within a second from the 40th)
finished: 25

DQ Theres Obrecht

N -

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

. Heidi Biebl
. Marielle Goitschel
. Christl Haas

. Fernande Bochatay

. Annie Famose
. Giustina Demetz
. Christine Terraillon

. Florence Steurer
. Isabelle Mir
. Buergl Faerbinger

Gerta Digruber
Ruth Adolf

Heidi Zimmermann
Inge Senoner

Madeleine Wuilloud

Glorianda Cipolla
Olga Pall
Ruth Leuthard

Muerren/SUI

Oberstaufen/FRG
Val d'Isere/FRA
St.Johann/AUT

Marecottes/SUI

Bareges/FRA
Val Gardena/ITA
Chamonix/FRA

St.Gervais/FRA
St.Lary/FRA
Schellenberg/FRG

Vienna/AUT
Adelboden/SUI

Arlberg/AUT
Val Gardena/ITA
Freiburg/SUI

Val Gardena/ITA
Solbad Hall/AUT
Schwyz/SUI

Slalom, women

44,91

45.09
45.45
44.74

46.16

46.73
46.64
46.24

46.78
46.68
47.42

48.12
48.26

49.43
49.98
50.63

50.29

44.79

45.24
44.92
45.93

46.74

46.88
47.11
47.66

47.87
48.65
48.56

49.35
49.56

49.44
49.13
49.00

50.23

89,70

90.33
90.37
90.67

92.90

93.61
93.75
93.90

94.65
95.33
95.98

97.47
97.82

98.87
99.11
99.63

100.52
101.67
103.24



19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24,

25.
26.

Gina Hathorn
Berni Rauter

Marie-Paule Fellay
Gertraud Gabl
Florence Bernard
Ana Iwanowa

Majda Ankele
Mihoko Ohtsue

DQ(1):

Theres Obrecht

DNF(1):

Christine Goitschel

Kandahar/GBR
Lermoos/AUT

Verbier/SUI
Arlberg/AUT
Grenoble/FRA
/SOV
Triglav/YUG
Tokyo/JAP
Muerren/SUI

Val d'lsere/FRA

Patrizia Duroy du Bliqui Brussels/BEL

Traudle Hecher
Pascale Judet

Edith Zimmermann
Heidi Obrecht
Divina Galica
Traudl Eder

Lidia Barbieri
Rosmarie Braeuer
Sieglinde Breuer

DQ(2):

*

AP

1, Theres Obrecht
Brigitte Seiwald
22, Gretraud Gabl

Schwaz/AUT

[FRA

Arlberg/AUT,
Muerren/SUI
DHO/GBR

/AUT,

Milano/ITA,
Wald/AUT
Kleinwalsertal/AUT

Muerren/SUI
Innsbruck/AUT
Arlberg/AUT

103.25
104.39

106.61
110.14
111,00
112.58

121.27
163.41

(36)
(31)

(37)
(38)
(21)
(43)

(39)
(42)

(6) (1%run:2—44.93)),

()
(10),
(14),
(15),

(22),
(30),

(35),
(40)

89,70 ( 6)

(12) (2*'run: 4 - 45.68),

(38);

has a full minute from this race (runs of Haas, Biebl and Goitschel)
available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NWuluFzxLtU

+

Die Zeit unter den Lupe Nr. 782/1965
has just 20 seconds of Heidi Biebl’s run (from 1:08 till 1:30 minutes)
available at
https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/en/video/32882/32882



https://www.filmothek.bundesarchiv.de/video/586782
https://www.filmothek.bundesarchiv.de/video/586782
https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/en/video/32882/32882

Hermann Gamon AUT 1% run 51

1.

Christl Haas AUT 44.74

DQ Th.Obrecht SUI 44,91

2.
3.
. Brigitte Seiwald AUT 45.68

Heidi Biebl FRG 45.09
Mari. Goitschel FRA 45.45

. Fern. Bochatay SUI  46.16
. Ch. Terraillon FRA 46.24

. G. Demetz ITA 46.64
. Isabelle Mir FRA 46.68
. Annie Famose FRA 46.73
. Flo Steurer FRA 46.78
. Burgl FarbingerFRG  47.42

. Gerta Digruber AUT 48.12
. Ruth Adolf SUI  48.26

. H. Zimmermann AUT 49.43

. Inge Senoner ITA 49.98

(2
(6
(3)
(4
(12)

7
(8
(1
(9
(5
(11)
(16)

(33!
(18)

(19)

(20)

Sepp Behr FRG

o N o O R N

©

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16

. Theres Obrecht

. Marielle Goitschel FRA

. Heidi Biebl

. Christl Haas

2" run 51

SUl

FRG

AUT

. Christine Goitchel FRA
. Fernande Bochatay SUI

. Annie Famose
. Giustina Demetz

. Chris. Terraillon
. Florence Steurer

Burgl Farbinger
Isabelle Mir

Mad. Wuilloud
Inge Senoner
Gerta Digruber

. H. Zimmermann

FRA
ITA

FRA
FRA

FRG
FRA

Sul
ITA
AUT
AUT

44.79

44.92
45.24

45.93

46.50
46.74
46.88
47.11

47.66
47.87

48.56
48.65

49.00
49.13
49.35
49.44



